
Team 1 Team 2

Friday November 3, 2023 6:00 PM ROCKETS SHOT BLOCKERS UNBC

8:00 PM ALLEY OOPS BUZZER BEATERS UNBC

Saturday November 4, 2023 5:00 PM DUKES FAST BREAKERS UNBC

7:00 PM BEARS DINOS UNBC

Friday November 17, 2023 6:00 PM COYOTES HUSKIES UNBC

8:00 PM TIMBERWOLVES VIKES UNBC

Saturday November 18, 2023 5:00 PM UNHBC UNHBC UNBC

7:00 PM UNHBC UNHBC UNBC

Friday January 5, 2024 6:00 PM Special Olympics Special Olympics UNBC

8:00 PM BULLDOGS EAGLES UNBC

Saturday January 6, 2024 5:00 PM BLAZERS BLUE DEVILS UNBC

7:00 PM FALCONS SPARTANS UNBC

Friday January 19, 2024 Noon SD NO. 57 SD NO. 57 UNBC

6:00 PM ROCKETS SHOT BLOCKERS UNBC

Saturday January 20, 2024 5:00 PM PRIDE PRIDE UNBC

7:00 PM PRIDE PRIDE UNBC

Friday February 9, 2024 6:00 PM ALLEY OOPS DUKES UNBC

8:00 pm ACSA ACSA UNBC

Saturday February 10, 2024 5:00 PM BUZZER BEATERS FAST BREAKERS UNBC

7:30 PM BEARS DINOS UNBC
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